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SU137C12K

Connectable hydraulic crimping tools
Series: SU137
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Hydraulic compression head which can be connected to
hydraulic pumps 700 bars. Capacity

Supplied with U137C12 adapter.
OutPut Force(kN)

OutPut Force (tnf)

Piston Stroke (mm)

Section Min
Section Max
Die
Characteristics
Length (mm)
Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Physical attributes

120
13.49

27

6

400
U13HCU... & C



